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Course code Course title 

Language 
of 
instruction 

Credit 

2022/2023 
Fall and/or 
Spring 
Semester 

Comment 

KOZNXV4GP02 Comparative Economic Policy English 6 Fall   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Fall   

293NOPRK212B Decision Techniques English 6 Fall   

293NOPRV517M Decision Making Skills English 6 Fall   

SUCHA_VTVLG Supply Chain Management English 6 Fall   

VGLE035NABB Sustainability Management English 6 Fall   

293NBUSK276B Business Economics English 6 Fall   

2VL60NVGSCG Global Strategy and Competitiveness English 6 Fall   

VGUG015NABB Business Essentials English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV453B International Business Case Studies English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV499B Corporate Social Responsibility English 6 Fall   

293NMANS672M Global Business Strategy English 6 Fall   

293NMANV576M Innovation Management English 6 Fall   

293NFINK156B Basic Finance English 6 Fall   

293NFINK351B Corporate Finance English 6 Fall   

293NFINK510M Applied business valuation English 6 Fall   

2CM99NAV01M Technology Innovation and Knowledge Management English 6 Fall   

INIR007NABB Digital Technologies in Business English 6 Fall   

293NBISK608M Data Mining English 6 Fall   

293NBUSVI444BB Digital Disruption English 6 Fall   

293NCOMV485B Web Development English 6 Fall   

293NHISV445B History of Modern Europe English 6 Fall   
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293NECOK238B International Economics English 6 Fall   

293NHISV352B Film and History English 6 Fall   

293NHISV368B Communism in East-Central Europe English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBKD6M World Economics I. English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBKF4M Financial Institutions in Global Markets English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBVG9B Development of Supplier and Industrial Processes 1. English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBVH2B Business and Innovation in Practice English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBKF5M International Global Markets and Regulation English 6 Fall   

293NARTV305B Budapest – Explorations of the Urban Space English 6 Fall   

293NLNGV105B Hungarian for Beginners I. English 6 Fall   

293NSOCV457B Global Social Change and Global Inequalities English 6 Fall   

293NECOK131B Microeconomics English 6 Fall   

293NECOV305B Globalization (Economic Theory) English 6 Fall   

293NECOV411B The Economics and Ethics of Globalization English 6 Fall   

293NECOV395B Economics and the European Union English 6 Fall   

293NLAWV465B International Business Law English 6 Fall   

293NBUSK489B Business Communication English 6 Fall   

293NMARK370B Marketing English 6 Fall   

293NMARV523B Services Marketing English 6 Fall   

293NMARV526B Consumer Behavior: Millenials and Generation Z English 6 Fall   

293NMARV649M Online and Digital Marketing English 6 Fall   

293NPOLV301B International Debate English 6 Fall   

2MA41NAK02M Services Marketing English 6 Fall   

MARST_VTMAR Marketing Challenges in Diverse European Markets English 6 Fall   

293NMARV557B Brand Management English 6 Fall   

432_4320VTE International Marketing English 6 Fall   

CULCO_VTMAR Cross cultural communication and marketing English 6 Fall   

293NACCK191B Elements of Accounting English 6 Fall   
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293NMANS781M Organisational Behavior and Design English 6 Fall   

TOUWO_VTSZO Tourism and World Economy English 6 Fall   

293NBUSVI310B Entrepreneurs, Intrapreneurs, and Innovation English 6 Fall   

293NMANK488B Introduction to International Business English 6 Fall   

2VE81NVMMEG Managing the Multinational Enterprise English 6 Fall   

VTVT003NABB Project: Solving Strategic Problems English 6 Fall   

293NBUSS780M Strategic Management English 6 Fall   

293NMANK481B Organizational Theory and Behavior English 6 Fall   

293NMANK485B Human Resources Management English 6 Fall   

293NMANV669M Management Skills English 6 Fall   

293NMANV686M Comparative Cross-Cultural Management English 6 Fall   

293NPSYV311 Personality Types and Team Dynamics English 6 Fall   

293NACCS314B Managerial Accounting English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV401B  Business Enterprise: Start-Ups English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV498B Business Ethics English 6 Fall   

293NIECV483 Tourism Management and Marketing English 6 Fall   

MN00008NAMB Banking in the 21st Century English 6 Fall   

MN00009NAMB Financial planning, analysis and valuation English 6 Fall   

293NMARK676M Global Marketing English 6 Fall   

           

KOZNXV4GP02 Comparative Economic Policy English 6 Spring   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Spring   

GKOI017NAMB Globalization and Inequality English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG09 Behavioral Economics-Emotions in Economic Decisions  English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG29 Business Environment Analysis English 6 Spring   

GKOI004NABB Project: Entering Global Markets English 6 Spring   

293NOPRK212B Decision Techniques English 6 Spring   

293NOPRV517M Decision Making Skills English 6 Spring   
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2VL60NAV10M Degrowth Economy English 3 Spring   

VGLE035NABB Sustainability Management English 6 Spring   

2VL60NBK03M International Business Economics English 6 Spring   

VGUG016NABB Applied Business Economics English 3 Spring   

293NBUSV453B International Business Case Studies English 6 Spring   

293NBUSV499B Corporate Social Responsibility English 6 Spring   

293NMANS672M Global Business Strategy English 6 Spring   

293NBUSS439B Business Policy and Strategy English 6 Spring   

293NOPRK313B Operations Management English 6 Spring   

VF00070NABB Contemporary Issues Related to Business and Management English 3 Spring   

293NFINK156B Basic Finance English 6 Spring   

293NFINK351B Corporate Finance English 6 Spring   

293NFINK564M Advanced Corporate Finance English 6 Spring   

PSBV094NAMB Private equity and M&A financing English 6 Spring   

PSBV002NAMB Finance business project English 6 Spring   

PSBV093NABB Corporate Finance II. English 6 Spring   

293NBUSVI444BB Digital Disruption English 6 Spring   

293NDIGTRANS01M Digital Transformation English 6 Spring   

293NBISK605M Business Intelligence English 6 Spring   

293NHISV445B History of Modern Europe English 6 Spring   

7NK40NCK94B Introduction to International Relations English 6 Spring   

293NHISV352B Film and History English 6 Spring   

293NHISV368B Communism in East-Central Europe English 6 Spring   

4VG32DDG01M Business Strategies in CEE English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKD7M Economics of Global and European Integration English 6 Spring   

4VG32NBK99M International Development Policy English 6 Spring   

7VG32NAK29M Central and Eastern Europe from a Global Perspective English 6 Spring   

7VG32NAV14M EU Negotiations Simulation English 6 Spring   
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7VG32NBKD9M Global Development and Growth English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKE9M Financial Institutions and Markets in Developing Countries English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBVD1M Regional Economic Studies English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBVH3B Development of Supplier and Industrial Processes 2. English 6 Spring   

4VG32NAK60B International Economics English 6 Spring   

4VG32NAK61B International Political Economy English 3 Spring   

7VG32NBKD9M Global Development and Growth English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKD8M Global Political Economy English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKE2M World Economics II. English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKF8M Contemporary Challenges of the European Union English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKF9M Corporate Finance in a Global Economy: Challenges and Opportunities English 6 Spring   

NPVG020NAMB Development Challenges in Asia English 6 Spring   

7VG32NBKF2M Strategic Directions in International and Emerging Markets English 6 Spring   

293NARTV301B Budapest in the Twentieth Century: Historical Layers and Cultural Practices English 6 Spring   

293NARTV305B Budapest – Explorations of the Urban Space English 6 Spring   

NPPT036NAMB Politics redesigned:challenges and innovations English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

7PO10NCV99B British civilization English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

7PO10NFVF1M Coaching and Philosophy English 3 Spring   

7PO10NFV77B Hungarian Political System English 3 Spring   

NPPT043NAMB Ideologies and Anthropologies of the XXth Century English 3 Spring   

7PO10NQV04M Women in Politics English 3 Spring   

NPPT037NABB Science, politics, society: Case studies from the 20th and 21st century English 3 Spring   

7PO10NGV96M US Presidential Speeches English 3 Spring   

7PO10NFKF7B Political Speeches English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

7PO10NFV34B American Government English 3 Spring   

NPPT003NABB Social Philosophy English 3 Spring   

293NLNGV105B Hungarian for Beginners I. English 6 Spring   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Spring   
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4KO03NBK52M Public Financial Management English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4KZ73 
Contemporary Culture and Society of Hungary within European Context - 
An Introduction 

English 6 
Spring 

  

KOZNXV4KZ62 Program and Performance Evaluation English 6 Spring   

293NBUSV498B Business Ethics English 6 Spring   

293NECOK136B Macroeconomics English 6 Spring   

293NECOV305B Globalization (Economic Theory) English 6 Spring   

293NECOV411B The Economics and Ethics of Globalization English 6 Spring   

2JO11NAV04M Structuring and negotiating international business transactions English 4 Spring   

PSGJ018NAMB Business Leadership in the Age of Artificial Intelligence English 3 Spring   

2KV71NAV02M Startup Navigator: The Entrepreneurial Perspective English 6 Spring   

293NMANV587M Introduction to Hospitality Management English 6 Spring   

293NMARK370B Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NMARK635M Product and Brand Strategies English 6 Spring   

293NMARK676M Global Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NMARV523B Services Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NMARV526B Consumer Behavior: Millenials and Generation Z English 6 Spring   

293NMARV649M Online and Digital Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NPOLV301B International Debate English 6 Spring   

2MA41NAK02M Services Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NMARV572B Advertising Management English 6 Spring   

293NMARV544B International Retailing Management English 6 Spring   

293NMARK371B International Marketing English 6 Spring   

293NIECV483 Tourism Management and Marketing English 6 Spring   

CULCO_VTMAR Cross cultural communication and marketing English 6 Spring   

293NPOLK302B Business Protocol and Negotiation Skills English 6 Spring   

293NMANS781M Organisational Behavior and Design English 6 Spring   

INHUM_VTVEZ International Human Resource Management English 6 Spring   
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293NBUSVI310B Entrepreneurs, Intrapreneurs, and Innovation English 6 Spring   

293NBUSV401B Business Enterprise: Start-Ups English 6 Spring   

2VE81NVMMEG Managing the Multinational Enterprise English 6 Spring   

293NBUSS780M Strategic Management English 6 Spring   

293NMANK481B Organizational Theory and Behavior English 6 Spring   

293NMANK485B Human Resources Management English 6 Spring   

293NMANV669M Management Skills English 6 Spring   

293NPSYV311 Personality Types and Team Dynamics English 6 Spring   

293NACCS314B Managerial Accounting English 6 Spring   

293NLAWK462B Introduction to Legal Studies English 6 Spring   

293NLAWK562M European Private Law English 6 Spring   


